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INTERPUBLIC GROUP OF COMPANIES INC.

ISIN:  US4606901001

Overview
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Price

31.17 USD
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

O

-0.19% (-0.06)

US4606901001
IPG

NYSE

usb

Other

Stock

10,546 EUR
S&P 500

31.17 USD (1,500)
31.18 USD (600)
31.225 USD
31.52 USD
31.15 USD
31.23 USD
31.347598 USD
718,143
22,512,781.39
9,925
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WKN: 460690100
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/13 =
2024/09/11 g
2024/09/11
2024/09/09 ]
2024/09/06 =

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US4606901001&ID_NOTATION=269672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US4606901001&ID_NOTATION=269672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=61f2be61c5049dbab8adce483ca86537136e999dfe43e5d926a216515c27a956&idfile=61033&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61033%2F2024-09-13%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f537260291062dc52&time=1726763326&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d783eb11a0b722a9c7d8e04d22c31f8328745acf97ae9e653ec452c9057f6951&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2629c93b57ddf0ae9&time=1726763326&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d5a79ad4f9641a3786a40b33cd439080d08903488b7e5bb1a7939daecbc6688d&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4032831675cb89725&time=1726763326&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7c7b524cfe0ed05bc28b415a4c16772ceeb67f6503ea7b7f680a91a2bcc1dc2f&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c503a30b68a24f8a5&time=1726763326&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2d93206ae035492e5dfeca79c6cb0cec09d5009628edc75d20ecd813521cbf70&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=57b736e4aed4ed5d6&time=1726763326&tool=RSC

INTERPUBLIC GROUP OF COMPANIES INC.

Details

2024/09/18 18:13:37

Price
31.17 USD

Difference

General attributes
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

ISIN US4606901001
Symbol IPG
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 10,546 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 31.17 USD (1,500)
Ask (Ask size) 31.18 USD (600)
Open 31.225 USD
High 31.52 USD
Low 31.15USD
Close (prev. day) 31.23 USD
VWAP 31.347598 USD
Volume (pcs) 718,143
Trading volume 22,512,781.39
Number of trades 9,925
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -3.58% +1.59% -15.57%
Perf (abs.) -1.16 +0.49 -5.76
Beta - - -
Volatility 20.17 21.73 29.22

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

ERSTE

Group

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Tradegate 2024/09/ 22:02
17
Stuttgart 2024/09/ 08:01
18
NYSE 2024/09/ 18:13
18
Munich 2024/09/ 08:03
18
London Stock 2024/09/ 11:48

(mio.)
28.095 EUR 0.00

27.895 EUR 0.00

31.17USD 22.51

27.905 EUR 0.00

31.47USD 0.99

Trading volume

30.94 USD (3,534,970
31.27 USD (3,130,401
30.62 USD (3,755,376
30.91 USD (3,852,663
35.17 USD (2024/03/14
28.00 USD (2024/07/05
35.17 USD (2024/03/14
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
27.20 USD (2023/10/20)

Number of
trades
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=269672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35603975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527303
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20123
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805051

INTERPUBLIC GROUP OF COMPANIES INC.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

05

2024/09/ 08:07 27.885 EUR 0.00
18

2024/09/ 16:30 28.21 EUR 0.00
18

2024/09/ 08:03 27.885 EUR 0.00
18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805051
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269666
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323539
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20122

INTERPUBLIC GROUP OF COMPANIES INC.

Company profile

Company Logo
o
G

Contact Details

INTERPUBLIC GROUP OF COS. INC.

909 Third Avenue - 10022 New York
Telefon: +1-212-704-1200
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

David Thomas

Dawn Hudson

E. Wyatt

Jocelyn Carter-
Miller

Jorge Benitez
Linda Sanford
Mary Guilfoile
Patrick Moore

Philippe
Krakowsky

Andrew
Bonzani

Christopher
Carroll

Ellen T.
Johnson

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

4/4


mailto:-

	INTERPUBLIC GROUP OF COMPANIES INC.
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board



